

IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 5158-5162/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in LPA No. 875/1991 & LPA No. 906/1991 & LPA No. 907/1991 & LPA No. 912/1991 & LPA No. 912/1994 & LPA No. 913/1991 & LPA No. 922/1991 & LPA No. 958/1991 and dated 7.12.2004 in LPA No.187 of 1999 and dated 18.2.2005 in LPA No.68 of 1998 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAGHU NATH & ORS.

Petitioner

(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent

(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution,permission to file SLP,c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report))

Date: 06/05/2005 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

