

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20120-20125/2005

JATI RAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 28/07/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Nimesh Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioners has prayed for granting the dasti service of

notice on unserved respondent no. 2. The prayer of the learned counsel stands allowed. Affi davit with

proof of service shall be filed within four weeks.

List again on 1.9.2006.

AR )

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUM

REGISTRAR

ns