

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20120-20125/2005

JATI RAM (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner and office report)

Date: 01/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

Mr. Ashu Bhatia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The Office to state the details of the substitution application in accordance with the

circular.

List again on 11.09.2006.

(B.SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

)

Registrar

jk