

(In Chamber)

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 21,22,23 & 24 In

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).8271-8278/2005

RAMESH CHAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

I.A. No.21 (Appln. for bringing on record the Lrs. of deceased petitioner No.2 in SLP  
(C) No. 8277/05

I.A. No.22 (Application for impleadment in SLP(C) No. 8277/05

I.A. No. 23 & 24 (Appln. for condn. Of delay in filing substitution)

(With office report dt. 4.9.2006)

Date: 23/11/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(In Chamber)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. G.K. Bansal,Adv. (N.P)

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Ajay Chaudhary, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

None appears to press these applications.

List after six weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)

PS to Registrar

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master