

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 37-41 & 42-46

In Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11171-80/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 04/11/2004 in LPA No. 68/1998 & LPA No. 187/1999 & LPA No. 875/1991 & LPA No. 906/1991 & LPA No. 907/1991 & LPA No. 912/1991 & LPA No. 912/1994 & LPA No. 913/1991 & LPA No. 922/1991 & LPA No. 958/1991 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

RAGHU NATH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution and c/delay in filing substitution appln. and office report dated 12.06.2007)

Date: 09/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Nand Lal, Adv.

Mr. Usha Rathore, Adv.
Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Adv.

Mr.T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after four weeks as prayed for.

(Jayant Kumar Arora)
Sr. PA Court Master

(Neeru Bala Vij)