

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3365-3367/2005

PHOOL SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 21/01/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Rajeev Shankar Dwivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Harikesh Singh, Adv. For
Mr. Manjit Singh, A.A.G
Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the applications for substitution and
condonation of delay be listed before the Court.

(Rajni Mukhi)
P.A.

(Veena Khera)
Court Master