

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9332-9336/2005

PREM CHAND (DEAD) TH. LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report for directions)

Date: 04/02/2011 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

None

For Respondent(s)

None

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

None present.  
I.As are dismissed on default.

(Rajni Mukhi)  
P.A.

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master