

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).534-536/2005

ARJUN (D) BY LRS. & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for interim relief and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

AND OTHER CONNECTED MATTERS

Date: 31/01/2012 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sanjay Bansal,Adv.  
Mr. Ajay Choudhary,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 10th July, 2012.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(INDU SATIJA)  
COURT MASTER