

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.7190/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.9647/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND TRANSPOSING
RESPONDENTS AS PETITIONERS AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.9648-9663/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.11171-11180/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.15366-15367/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR SUBSTITUTION OF DECEASED PETITIONER AND
C/DELAY IN REFILING SLP AND SUBSTITUTION AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.13261-13262/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.13265-13266/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

3

SLP(C)No.13331/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.17212-17213/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.19530/2005
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.21334/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND C/DELAY IN
REFILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.32-33/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.7193/2006
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING LRS ON RECORD AND SUBSTITUTION OF
L.RS OF THE DECEASED RESPONDENT AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.12699/2006
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR C/DELAY IN FILING SLP AND OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.9883/2006
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR BRINGING LRS ON RECORD AND C/DELAY IN FILING
APPL. FOR BRINGING LRS ON RECORD AND WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM
RELIEF AND OFFICE REPORT)

(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.12449/2006
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.14860/2006
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

SLP(C)No.20120-20125/2005
(WITH APPLN.(S) FOR SUBSTITUTION OF DECEASED PETITIONER AND OFFICE
REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

4

SLP(C)No.23408-23411/2009
(WITH OFFICE REPORT)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 10/07/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.
 Mr. M. Rambabu, Adv.
 Mr. Reepak Kansal, Adv.

 Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi ,Adv
 Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

 Mr. Dinesh Verma, Adv.
 Mr. Prabhu Dayal Tiwari, Adv.
 Mr. A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

 Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

 Mr. P.N. Puri, Adv.

 Mr. V.M. Vishnu, Adv.
 Mr. R.C. Kohli, Adv.

 Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
 Mr. Nikhil Jain, Adv.
 Mr. Rakesh Dahiya, Adv.
 Mr. Sunil Kumar Jain, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Manjit Singh, Addl. Adv. Gen.
 Mr. Tarjit Singh, Adv.
 Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta, Adv.

 Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi ,Adv
 Mr. Sanjay Bansal, Adv.

 Mr. G.K. Bansal, Adv.

 Mr. Ajay Choudhary, Adv.

5

Mr. T.V.George, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Having regard to large number of miscellaneous matters posted on a non-miscellaneous day, learned senior counsel and learned counsel for the parties agree that some other date may be given for hearing and final disposal. They assure us that this group of matters shall not take more than 40-45 minutes.

List these matters on September 11, 2012.

(RAJESH DHAM)
COURT MASTER

(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER